DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

LIGHTHOUSE PHARMACOVIGILANCE LIMITED SC509542

LIMACAZA LIMITED
LIMAGLEN LIMITED

LIMERICH LTD

LIMERICH LTD

LIME SALON BEAUTY BRIDGE STREET
LIMITED

LIME SALON BEAUTY BRIDGE STREET
LIMITED

LIME SALON BEAUTY BRIDGE STREET
LIMITED

LIMESTONE IVY LIMITED

LIMESTONE IVY LIMITED

LIMPET HOLDINGS (UK) LIMITED
LIMPET TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

LINDA CURR DESIGN LIMITED

LINDA PROPERTY LIMITED

LINDEM FABRICATION LIMITED
LINDERTIS COMPANY (SOUTH) LIMITED
LINDSAYS W.S. LIMITED

LINDSAY TURNER SERVICES LTD

THE LINES BETWEEN LTD.

LINES DISTRIBUTION SERVICES LIMITED
LINK COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT SCOTLAND
LINK COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT SCOTLAND
LINKGO LIMITED

LINKSHILL PROPERTY LTD

LINKS TECHNOLOGY CONSULTING LIMITED
LINKSTONE LIMITED

LINLEVEN HOTEL COMPANY LIMITED
LINLITHGOW RUGBY CLUB LTD
LINLITHGOW UNION CANAL SOCIETY
LINNHE LEISURE

LINN PRODUCTS LIMITED

LINN RECORDS LIMITED

LINTHOUSE BUSINESS PARK LIMITED
LIONHEART SPORTS LTD

LIONHOUSE 1889 LIMITED

L10S MOR SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED
LIOWLU SERVICES LIMITED

LIRWAY LTD

LIRWAY LTD

LISEMZ LIMITED

LISEMZ LIMITED

LISMORE LETTINGS LTD.

LISTER SQUARE (NO. 54) LIMITED
LISTER SQUARE (NO. 53) LIMITED
LISTER SQUARE (NO. 230) LIMITED
LISTER SQUARE (NO 226) LIMITED
LITTLE & LARGE (GALLOW M) LIMITED
LITTLE BLACK DESIGN LTD

LITTLE BLACK DESIGN LTD

LITTLE CRUMB KITCHEN LTD

LITTLE CRUMB KITCHEN LTD

LITTLE DOONE FOODS LIMITED
LITTLEJOHNS LIMITED

SC314102
SC107559
SC492783
SC492783
SC583420

SC583420

SC583420

SC585190
SC585190
SC357328
SC357375
SC413616
SC549150
SC531660
SC188305
SC101645
SC412121
SC493413
SC246460
SC314494
SC314494
SC251878
SC440630
SC378020
SC301270
SC022785
SC532598
SC071328
SC173320
SC052366
SC089140
SC129611
SC494644
SC502887
SC475190
SC439341
SC585309
SC585309
SC584978
SC584978
SC272799
SC402805
SC402873
SC540424
SC509139
SC449578
SC584831
SC584831
SC584823
SC584823
SC463586
SC133637

(D1)
(D4)
(b1)
(D4)
(D1)
(B4)

(B4)
(B2)

(B1)
(1)
(D1)
(b1)
(D4)
(©4)
(D1)
(b1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(b1)
(D4)
(€2)
(b1)
(EL)
(b1)
(b1)
(D4)
(b1)
(D1)
(€2)
(b1)
(b1)
(D4)
(04)
(b1)
(b1)
(b1)
(B1)
(D)
(B1)
(1)
(D4)
(1)
(b1)
(D1)
(b1)
(F4)
(B1)
(1)
(B1)
(1)
(D4)
(CIY)

05/01/2018
04/01/2018
0570172018
0870172018
0870172018
10/01/2018

10/01/2018

10/01/2018

0970172018
0970172018
07/01/2018
07/01/2018
0870172018
0570172018
04/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
0970172018
0570172018
0570172018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
0570172018
0570172018
0870172018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
0970172018
0870172018
0970172018
0570172018
0570172018
0970172018
0970172018
07/01/2018
0470172018
07/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
0870172018
0870172018
10/01/2018
04/01/2018
0470172018
10/01/2018
0470172018
04/01/2018
0470172018
0470172018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
0670172018
07/01/2018

LIGHT CONNECTIONS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED SC226841

LITTLE TYKES CHILDCARE LTD

LIVE ACTIVE LEISURE LIMITED
LIVING HOPE CHURCH

LIVINGSTON HEALTH CENTRE (P.D.)
CO. LIMITED

LIVINGSTON JOINERY SERVICES LIMITED

LIVINGSTON MECHANICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

L1Z MACWHIRTER LTD

L1Z MACWHIRTER LTD

L1Z MACWHIRTER LTD

LJL PLANNING SERVICES LTD

LJIM GAS GLASGOW LIMITED

LIM GAS GLASGOW LIMITED

LK PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
LL EQUITY LIMITED

LLOYDS BANKING GROUP PLC
LLOYDS BANKING GROUP PLC

LLOYDS*® HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

LLOYDS VENTURES LTD.
LLSS PROPERTIES LIMITED
LMA DESIGN LIMITED

LMCL CONSULTANTS LTD
LMILLAR CONSULTANCY LTD
LMILLAR CONSULTANCY LTD
LMN HYDROLOGY LTD.

LMPH LIMITED

LMPH LIMITED

LMPH LIMITED

LNB SOLUTIONS LTD
LOANHEAD PO-NEWSAGENTS LIMITED

LOCHABER HIGHLAND GAMES ASSOCIATION

LOCHAN ESTATES LIMITED
LOCHBURN RESOURCES LIMITED
LOCHBURN RESOURCES LIMITED

LOCHEAD SANDFORD RECRUITMENT LIMITED

LOCH EARN DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LTD
LOCH EARN DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LTD
LOCH EARN DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LTD
LOCHEND NEIGHBOURHOOD CENTRE

LOCH ERIBOLL DISTILLERY LTD
LOCHEWE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

LOCH FAD FISHERIES LIMITED
LOCHGILPHEAD HEALTHCARE SERVICES
LIMITED

LOCHGILPHEAD HEALTHCARE SERVICES
LIMITED

LOCHGILPHEAD HEALTHCARE SERVICES
LIMITED

LOCHGILPHEAD HEALTHCARE SERVICES
LIMITED

LOCHGILPHEAD HEALTHCARE SERVICES
LIMITED

LOCHGILPHEAD HEALTHCARE SERVICES
LIMITED

SC493358
SC042641
SC494320
SC093093

SC483778
SC139486

SC394208
SC394208
SC394208
SC494635
SC584929
SC584929
SC552765
SC489187
SC095000
SC095000
SC510748
SC466313
SC285371
SC544104
SC483752
SC584866
SC584866
SC532154
SC497596
SC497596
SC497596
SC448120
SC523574
SC304923
SC287470
SC585287
SC585287
SC371851
SC018491
SC018491
SC018491
SC267629
SC499584
SC262409
SC192169
SC240996

SC240996

SC240996

SC240996

SC240996

SC240996

(01)
(€2)
(®1)
(D4)
€2

(01)
@

(B4)
(B4)
(B2)
(©4)
(1)
(B1)
(D4)
(®1)
(6G2)
(G2)
(®1)
(04)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(1)
(B1)
(®1)
(©2)
(©4)
(D4)
(®1)
(D4)
(01)
(01)
(B1)
(1)
(©4)
(€3)
(€3)
(D4)
(©1)
(01)
(01)
(D4)
€2

€2
€2
€2
€2
€2)

0570172018
10/01/2018
04/01/2018
07/01/2018
0470172018

05/01/2018
07/01/2018

04/01/2018
0470172018
04/01/2018
0970172018
05/01/2018
0570172018
0570172018
07/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
07/01/2018
0470172018
0970172018
0570172018
06/01/2018
0570172018
0570172018
0870172018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
0970172018
0970172018
0570172018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
0970172018
08/01/2018
0870172018
0870172018
07/01/2018
04/01/2018
07/01/2018
10/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018

10/01/2018

10/01/2018

10/01/2018

09/01/2018



