DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)				G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G	
LIGHTHOUSE PHARMACOVIGILANCE LIMITED			LIGHT CONNECTIONS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED		(D1) 05/01/2018
LIMACAZA LIMITED	SC314102	(D4) 04/01/2018	LITTLE TYKES CHILDCARE LTD	SC493358	(C2) 10/01/2018
LIMAGLEN LIMITED	SC107559	(D1) 05/01/2018	LIVE ACTIVE LEISURE LIMITED	SC042641	(D1) 04/01/2018
LIMERICH LTD	SC492783	(D4) 08/01/2018	LIVING HOPE CHURCH	SC494320	(D4) 07/01/2018
LIMERICH LTD	SC492783	(D1) 08/01/2018	LIVINGSTON HEALTH CENTRE (P.D.)	SC093093	(C2) 04/01/2018
LIME SALON BEAUTY BRIDGE STREET	SC583420	(B4) 10/01/2018	CO. LIMITED		
LIMITED			LIVINGSTON JOINERY SERVICES LIMITED	SC483778	(D1) 05/01/2018
LIME SALON BEAUTY BRIDGE STREET	SC583420	(B4) 10/01/2018	LIVINGSTON MECHANICAL SERVICES	SC139486	(D1) 07/01/2018
LIMITED			LIMITED		
LIME SALON BEAUTY BRIDGE STREET	SC583420	(B2) 10/01/2018	LIZ MACWHIRTER LTD	SC394208	(B4) 04/01/2018
LIMITED			LIZ MACWHIRTER LTD	SC394208	(B4) 04/01/2018
LIMESTONE IVY LIMITED	SC585190	(B1) 09/01/2018	LIZ MACWHIRTER LTD	SC394208	(B2) 04/01/2018
LIMESTONE IVY LIMITED	SC585190	(C1) 09/01/2018	LJL PLANNING SERVICES LTD	SC494635	(D4) 09/01/2018
LIMPET HOLDINGS (UK) LIMITED	SC357328	(D1) 07/01/2018	LJM GAS GLASGOW LIMITED	SC584929	(C1) 05/01/2018
LIMPET TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	SC357375	(D1) 07/01/2018	LJM GAS GLASGOW LIMITED	SC584929	(B1) 05/01/2018
LINDA CURR DESIGN LIMITED	SC413616	(D4) 08/01/2018	LK PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED	SC552765	(D4) 05/01/2018
LINDA PROPERTY LIMITED	SC549150	(D4) 05/01/2018	LL EQUITY LIMITED	SC489187	(D1) 07/01/2018
LINDEM FABRICATION LIMITED	SC531660	(D1) 04/01/2018	LLOYDS BANKING GROUP PLC	SC095000	(G2) 10/01/2018
LINDERTIS COMPANY (SOUTH) LIMITED	SC188305	(D1) 10/01/2018	LLOYDS BANKING GROUP PLC	SC095000	(G2) 10/01/2018
LINDSAYS W.S. LIMITED	SC101645	(D4) 10/01/2018	LLOYDS' HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED		(D1) 07/01/2018
LINDSAY TURNER SERVICES LTD	SC412121	(D4) 09/01/2018	LLOYDS VENTURES LTD.	SC466313	(D4) 04/01/2018
THE LINES BETWEEN LTD.	SC493413	(D4) 05/01/2018	LLSS PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC285371	(D1) 09/01/2018
LINES DISTRIBUTION SERVICES LIMITED		(D1) 05/01/2018	LMA DESIGN LIMITED	SC544104	(D1) 05/01/2018
LINK COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT SCOTLAND	SC314494	(D4) 10/01/2018	LMCL CONSULTANTS LTD	SC483752	(D1) 06/01/2018
LINK COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT SCOTLAND	SC314494 SC314494	(C2) 10/01/2018	LMEL CONSULTANTS HID LMILLAR CONSULTANCY LTD	SC584866	(C1) 05/01/2018
LINK COMMONILY DEVELOPMENT SCOTLAND LINKGO LIMITED		(C2) 10/01/2018 (D1) 05/01/2018	LMILLAR CONSULTANCY LTD		( ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
	SC251878			SC584866	(B1) 05/01/2018
LINKSHILL PROPERTY LTD	SC440630	(E1) 05/01/2018		SC532154	(D1) 08/01/2018
LINKS TECHNOLOGY CONSULTING LIMITED		(D1) 08/01/2018		SC497596	(D2) 10/01/2018
LINKSTONE LIMITED	SC301270	(D1) 05/01/2018		SC497596	(D4) 10/01/2018
LINLEVEN HOTEL COMPANY LIMITED	SC022785	(D4) 04/01/2018	LMPH LIMITED	SC497596	(D4) 10/01/2018
LINLITHGOW RUGBY CLUB LTD	SC532598	(D1) 09/01/2018		SC448120	(D1) 10/01/2018
LINLITHGOW UNION CANAL SOCIETY	SC071328	(D1) 08/01/2018		SC523574	(D4) 09/01/2018
LINNHE LEISURE	SC173320	(C2) 09/01/2018			(D1) 09/01/2018
LINN PRODUCTS LIMITED	SC052366	(D1) 05/01/2018	LOCHAN ESTATES LIMITED	SC287470	(D1) 05/01/2018
LINN RECORDS LIMITED	SC089140	(D1) 05/01/2018	LOCHBURN RESOURCES LIMITED	SC585287	(B1) 10/01/2018
LINTHOUSE BUSINESS PARK LIMITED	SC129611	(D4) 09/01/2018	LOCHBURN RESOURCES LIMITED	SC585287	(C1) 10/01/2018
LIONHEART SPORTS LTD	SC494644	(D4) 09/01/2018	LOCHEAD SANDFORD RECRUITMENT LIMITED	SC371851	(D4) 09/01/2018
LIONHOUSE 1889 LIMITED	SC502887	(D1) 07/01/2018	LOCH EARN DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LTD	SC018491	(C3) 08/01/2018
LIOS MOR SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED	SC475190	(D1) 04/01/2018	LOCH EARN DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LTD	SC018491	(C3) 08/01/2018
LIOWLU SERVICES LIMITED	SC439341	(D1) 07/01/2018	LOCH EARN DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LTD	SC018491	(D4) 08/01/2018
LIRWAY LTD	SC585309	(B1) 10/01/2018	LOCHEND NEIGHBOURHOOD CENTRE	SC267629	(D1) 07/01/2018
LIRWAY LTD	SC585309	(C1) 10/01/2018	LOCH ERIBOLL DISTILLERY LTD	SC499584	(D1) 04/01/2018
LISEMZ LIMITED	SC584978	(B1) 08/01/2018	LOCHEWE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SC262409	(D1) 07/01/2018
LISEMZ LIMITED	SC584978	(C1) 08/01/2018	LOCH FAD FISHERIES LIMITED	SC192169	(D4) 10/01/2018
LISMORE LETTINGS LTD.	SC272799	(D4) 10/01/2018	LOCHGILPHEAD HEALTHCARE SERVICES	SC240996	(C2) 09/01/2018
LISTER SQUARE (NO. 54) LIMITED	SC402805	(D1) 04/01/2018	LIMITED		
LISTER SQUARE (NO. 53) LIMITED	SC402873	(D1) 04/01/2018	LOCHGILPHEAD HEALTHCARE SERVICES	SC240996	(C2) 09/01/2018
LISTER SQUARE (NO. 230) LIMITED	SC540424	(D1) 10/01/2018	LIMITED		(-,,,
LISTER SQUARE (NO 226) LIMITED	SC509139	(D1) 04/01/2018		SC240996	(C2) 10/01/2018
LITTLE & LARGE (GALLOW M) LIMITED	SC449578	(F4) 04/01/2018	LIMITED		(02, 10, 01, 2010
LITTLE BLACK DESIGN LTD	SC584831	(B1) 04/01/2018	LOCHGILPHEAD HEALTHCARE SERVICES	SC240996	(C2) 10/01/2018
LITTLE BLACK DESIGN LTD	SC584831	(C1) 04/01/2018	LIMITED	55210990	(22/ 10/01/2010
LITTLE CRUMB KITCHEN LTD	SC584823	(B1) 04/01/2018	LOCHGILPHEAD HEALTHCARE SERVICES	SC240996	(C2) 10/01/2018
				56240330	(C2) 10/01/2010
LITTLE CRUMB KITCHEN LTD	SC584823	(C1) 04/01/2018 (D4) 06/01/2018	LIMITED	00040000	(02) 00/01/2010
LITTLE DOONE FOODS LIMITED LITTLEJOHNS LIMITED	SC463586	(D4) 06/01/2018	LOCHGILPHEAD HEALTHCARE SERVICES	SC240996	(C2) 09/01/2018
TITITEOOUNS TIMITED	SC133637	(D1) 07/01/2018	LIMITED		